Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Inside Technologies S.A.		06/30/2002	CORPORATION:

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Inside Contactless	
Street Address:	Pepiniere Axone	
City:	Saint Clement Les Places	
State/Country:	FRANCE	
Postal Code:	69930	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FRANCE	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78134062	INSIDE CONTACTLESS

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (216)579-6073

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 216-579-1700

jmitchell@pearnegordon.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Michael W. Garvey Address Line 1: 1801 East 9th Street

Address Line 2: Suite 1200

Address Line 4: Cleveland, OHIO 44114-3108

### DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name:

Address Line 1:

Address Line 2:

Address Line 3:

Address Line 4:

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 003052 FRAME: 0972** 

900021931

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Michael W. Garvey	
Signature:	/michaelwgarvey/	
Date:	03/25/2005	
Total Attachments: 0		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003052 FRAME: 0973

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 003052 FRAME: 0974

**RECORDED: 03/25/2005**